4 BENZING Live/

Concurs

Latitudine

Distanta

Cod columbofll
Latitudine

Ceas Atomic 2
Ceas Porumbei : 2
Sincronizare 2

2
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Semnaturi:

Versiune SW: RO

imbarcati :

ITILE/A - SO ITIRT

7.Dej 3

47°10'42.49"N
207.26 km

1053891M
1054488M
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1054451M
1053878M
1053890M
1054460M
1054443M
1054404M
1054438M
1053884M
1054434M
1054431M
1054424M
1054405M
1054436M
1054491M
1054444M
1054487M
1054480M
1054420M
1053877M
1054489M
1054472M
10544495M
1054492M
1054462M
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39"

Crescator

BENZING Live

1: 20506464 2:

-4.

30

84500667

BENZING M1 - BENZING Live!

33.

:07 GPS

:07 40

:07 GPS +3h
Por.

[INr.inel
| senzor

| DA4B0120
| DA4B0132
| DA488BD7
| DA4AB048B
| DA487762F
| DA488BC5
| DA4B0344
| DAAB0O2ES
| DA488CO1
| DA4B0338
| DA4B027B
| DA488ACB
| DA4B0155
| DA488CF5
| DA4889F0
| DA4B00CS
| DA488BAG6
| DA487796
| DA4B0116
| DA488C89
| DA4B0118
| DA488ABD
| DA488B7D
| DA488A87
| DA4B0375
| DA4AB020A
| DA488D22

EVALUARE

| Sosire

Loc lansare

Longitudine
Ora lansarii
Columbofil

Longitudine

Ceas Atomic
Ceas Porumbei

sositi

|Data Ora

09
09
09
09
09
09
09
09
09

Comisia control

Cod concurs:

60371
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FILE ON
| SERVER

De

VALID

J

29509 2025 1LSgIlE

23°56'46.23"E

28.09.2025 09:
Golica Razvan
25° 30" 27.7"
29.09.2025 16:
29.09.2025 16:
27
INr. |Nr. |Nom
| Sec |Ant |
|[OK |01 ]007
|[OK |01 ]006
|[OK |01 1027
|OK |02 1024
|[OK |01 |01l6
|[OK |01 1020
|[OK |02 |011
|OK 102 1009
|[OK |01 003
|[OK |02 1028
|[OK |02 1018
|[OK 02 1022
|[OK 102 ]019
|[OK |01 1010
|[OK |01 1002
|OK |02 017
|OK |01 021
|[OK |02 001
|OK 102 |026
|[OK 102 1012
|[OK |01 1008
|[OK |01 1004
|[OK |01 |]005
|[OK |01 1023
|[OK |01 015
|[OK |02 1025
|[OK |01 1029

Comisia imbarcare

Serie ceas:
Autorizare:
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